REGIONAL OFFICE DAV INSTITUTIONS ODISHA ZONE – A



Dr. A.N.KHOSLA DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL Ring Road Chowk, Basanti Nagar, Rourkela, Odisha, PIN – 769012 Phone- 0661-2420047

E-mail: rdodisha2014@gmail.com

Ref. No.: RO/OZ-II/2023-24/ 19 (1)

Date: 18/4/2013

<u>List of members of the Local Managing Committee (1st Jan. 2023 to 31st Dec. 2025)</u> <u>DAV Public School, Rourkela, Basanti Colony, Ring Road Chowk, Rourkela</u>

SI.	Name Designation Address		
No.		Designation	Address
01	Sh. Mahesh Chopra	Chairman	Secretary, DAV CMC, DP-222, Pitampura, Delhi-
02	Sh. Narayan Pati	Member	Former GM, Town Planning, RSP, Rourkela, Sector-19, Rourkela
03	Dr. K. C. Satapathy	Manager	Regional Director, DAV Institutions, Odisha, C/o-DAV PS, Chandrasekharpur, BBSR
04	Dr. Sujata Sahu	Member	ARO-cum-Principal, DAV Public School, Pokhariput, BBSR
05	Er. R.N. Mishra	Member	Basanti Colony, Rourkela
06	Prof. (Dr.) Saroj Kumar Patel	Member	NIT, Rourkela
07	Sh. Rajesh Malhotra	Member	Civil Township, Rourkela
08	Sh. Salil Patnaik	,	Chhend Colony, Rourkela
09	Shri S.K. Joshi	Member	Civil Township, Rourkela
10	Mrs. Rashmi Mishra	Member	Principal, DAV PS, MCL, Burla
11	Mr. P.K. Nayak.	Member	Principal, DAV PS, MCL, IB Valley, Brajrajnagar
12	Mr. P.K. Panda	Member	Principal, DAV PS, Jharsuguda
13	Dr. S.K. Kanungo	Member	Principal, DAV PS, L & T, Kansbahal
14	Mrs. Jaswinder Kaur	Member	Headmistress, DAV PS, Sector-16, Rourkela
15	Head, SVM, Rajgangpur (CBSE Nominee)	Member	Principal, Saraswati Vidya Mandir, Rajgangpur
16	Head, K.V, Sec-6, Rourkela (CBSE Nominee)	Member	Principal, Kendriya Vidyalaya, Sec-6, Rourkela
17	Mr. Manoranjan Rout (Parents' Representative)	Member	Basanti Colony, Rourkela
18	Mrs. Bilashini Ghadei (Parents' Representative)	Member	Chhend Colony, Rourkela
19	Mr. Bijaya Ku. Mishra (Teachers' Representative)	Member	PGT (Geog.), DAV Public School, Rourkela
20	Mrs. Annapurna Sarangi, (Teachers' Representative)	Member	PGT (Chem.) DAV Public School, Rourkela
21	Mr. L. N. Pradhan.	Ex-Officio- Member-Secy	Regional Officer, Odisha Zone-A & Principal, DAV PS, Rourkela

(L. N. Pradhan) Regional Officer